Robo Series
General - purpose Agricultural Equipment
Zero-back Drive
SeneS Technology Co., Ltd.
SENES
TECHNOLOGY
The Future of New Generation Robot

SZB  -  CSA  -  25  -  100  -  2A  -  사양1/SP1
기호명/Model
name 형번/Model No 감속비/Reduction ratio 형식/Modle 특수사양/Special
Speciafitcion
CSA
CSAG
14 50 80 100 - -
2A : Component
2UH : Unit
Non Record: Standard
17 50 80 100 120 -
20 50 80 100 120 160
25 50 80 100 120 160
32 50 80 100 120 160
40 50 80 100 120 160
45 50 80 100 120 160
CSD
14 50 - 100 - -
2A : Component Non Record: Standard
17 50 - 100 - -
20 50 - 100 - 160
25 50 - 100 - 160
32 50 - 100 - 160
40 50 - 100 - 160
주1/Reduce ration: Input=wave generation, Fix=circular spline, output=flex spline
제로백 드라이브
/Zero Back Drive
ZERO BACK
DRIVE
All right reserved by SeneS Technology     13
외형도Drawing
Component Type
SZB-CSA-XX-XXX-2A
ZERO BACK
DRIVE
14     All right reserved by SeneS Technology
규격Dimension
Component Type
형번
Model
기호
Symbol
14 17 20 25 32 40 45
ØAh6 50 60 70 85 110 135 155
B
CSAG 28.5
0
-0.4 32.5
0
-0.4 33.5
0
-0.4 37
0
-0.5 44
0
-0.6 53
0
-0.6 59
0
-0.6
CSA 28.5
0
-0.8 32.5
0
-0.9 33.5
0
-1 37
0
-1 44
0
-1.1 53
0
-1.1 59

SZB  -  SHA  -  25  -  100  -  2A  -  사양1/SP1
기호명/Model
name 형번/Model No 감속비/Reduction ratio 형식/Modle 특수사양/Special
Speciafitcion
SHA
SHAG
14 50 80 100 - -
2A : Component
2UH : Unit
Non Record: Standard
17 50 80 100 120 -
20 50 80 100 120 160
25 50 80 100 120 160
32 50 80 100 120 160
40 50 80 100 120 160
45 50 80 100 120 160
주1/Reduce ration: Input=wave generation, Fix=circular spline, output=flex spline
제로백 드라이브
/Zero Back Drive
ZERO BACK
DRIVE
28     All right reserved by SeneS Technology
외형도Drawing
Component Type
SZB-SHA-XX-XXX-2A
ZERO BACK
DRIVE
All right reserved by SeneS Technology     29
규격Dimension
Component Type
형번
Model
기호
Symbol
14 17 20 25 32 40 45
ØAh6 50 60 70 85 110 135 155
B
SHAG 28.5
0
-0.4 32.5
0
-0.4 33.5
0
-0.4 37
0
-0.5 44
0
-0.6 53
0
-0.6 59
0
-0.6
SHA 28.5
0
-0.8 32.5
0
-0.9 33.5
0
-1 37
0
-1 44
0
-1.1 53
0
-1.1 59
0
-0.6
C1 17.5
+0.4
0 20
+0.5
0 21.5
+0.6